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use with: 
a la carte square closed

dimensions: 
width: 47.50˝(120.6cm) 
depth: 23.75˝(60.3cm) 
height: 35.88˝(91.1cm)

weight: 
173 Ibs (78.5)

materials: 
HDPE & E-Coat Primed and
Powder Coated Carbon Steel

security options:

shipping method: 
oversized

assembly type: 
full assembled 

shipping dimensions: 
pallet

hdpe colors:

a la carte full cabinet

LL-ALC-CABFUL4824-CW

LL-ALC-CABFUL4824-DW

LL-ALC-CABFUL4824-CG

LL-ALC-CABFUL4824-BL

CLOUD WHITE

DRIFTWOOD

CHARCOAL GREY

BLACK

Whether you prefer transforming your backyard into a beautiful 
garden scape or a spot to host delicious dinners, the A La Carte 
collection will help you achieve your vision. Build your outdoor 
space with this modular storage system for endless configuration 
options to fit your needs.

L L -A LC - CA B F U L 4 8 2 4 - ( C O LO R  C O D E )

Shown above: LL-ALC-CABFUL4824-CG
3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 

WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T Y

35.88˝ 
(91.1cm)

6.81˝ 
(17.3cm)

23.75˝ 
(60.3cm)

47.50˝ 
(120.6cm)
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 22.88 

 6.81 

 35.88 

 23.75 

 23.75 23.75˝ 
(60.3cm)

23.75˝ 
(60.3cm)

dimensions: 
width: 23.75˝(60.3cm) 
depth: 23.75˝(60.3cm) 
height: 35.88˝(91.1cm)

weight: 
74 lbs (33.6kg)

materials: 
HDPE & E-Coat Primed and
Powder Coated Carbon Steel

a la carte square closed
L L -A LC - S Q C L D 2 4 2 4 - ( C O LO R  C O D E )

Shown above: LL-ALC-SQCLD2424-CG 3 D  M O D E L S /S P E C S 
WA R R A N T Y/S E C U R I T Y

35.88˝ 
(91.1cm)

6.81˝ 
(17.3cm)

22.88˝ 
(58.1cm)

use with: 
a la carte full cabinet

security options:

hdpe colors: Whether you prefer transforming your backyard into a beautiful 
garden scape or a spot to host delicious dinners, the A La Carte 
collection will help you achieve your vision. Build your outdoor 
space with this modular storage system for endless configuration 
options to fit your needs.

shipping method: 
oversized

assembly type: 
full assembled 

shipping dimensions: 
pallet

LL-ALC-SQCLD2424-CW

LL-ALC-SQCLD2424-DW

LL-ALC-SQCLD2424-CG

LL-ALC-SQCLD2424-BL

CLOUD WHITE

DRIFTWOOD

CHARCOAL GREY

BLACK
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